P.¢. St.&. JCIkéd/SVI

1 226
2 207
3 49
4 19
5 211
6 252
7 268
8 41
9 7
10 17
11 269
12 14
13 12
14 40
15 43
16 48
17 57
18 209
19 59
201

Meno

19890525 Fejes Gabor
19920326 Spildk Dominik

Schwablik Johhan

Babic¢ Adrian
19770607 Stancik Marian
19911213 Paldch Jan
19861231 Balko Miroslav
Valko Lubomir
Zelinka Tomas
Stasko Samuel
19950103 Mi¢uda Simon
HyZovsky Peter
Dzurik Rastislav
Geletka Tomas
Trojan Marek
Babej Erik
Baruréak Juraj
19890416 Misik Michal
Milo Peter
19930923 Sykora Dominik

Ing. Juraj Kollar

riaditel preteku

Vysledkova listina

Klub/bydlisko

Dr.Batorfi Agria KTK ( HUN )
CK Vlkanova

BKP

Firefly

CK Piestany

R.C.T. Martin
Expendables Cycling Team
PreSov

Humenné

PreSov

CT Firefly

Dve kolesa Poproc
Kralovsky MTB Maraton
Presov

KoSice

Levoca

Presov

RCT Martin

Vysna Mysla

CK BB

Merida Road Cup 2016

Casovka jednotlivcov

IVIETSII—

Presov, 7.5.2016
Kateg.
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B

Fhan¢né
centrum

Cas
0:22:39,6
0:23:02,1
0:23:18,0
0:23:49,4
0:24:42,3
0:25:16,4
0:25:27,2
0:25:28,4
0:25:48,0
0:26:30,0
0:26:42,5
0:27:29,5
0:27:31,3
0:27:38,4
0:28:00,0
0:28:20,5
0:29:51,7
0:30:09,1
0:31:11,0

DNS

Odstup

0:00:22,5
0:00:38,4
0:01:09,8
0:02:02,7
0:02:36,8
0:02:47,6
0:02:48,8
0:03:08,4
0:03:50,4
0:04:02,9
0:04:49,9
0:04:51,7
0:04:58,8
0:05:20,4
0:05:40,9
0:07:12,1
0:07:29,5
0:08:31,4

Anton Rusndk
Hlavny rozhodca



